Fecha
(DD/MM)
13-Nov
22-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
27-Nov
28-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Inglés

Pot. Estratégico
Artes

Ciencias
Historia
Tecnologia
Lenguaje

Pot. Estratégico
Inglés

Curso

3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B
3°B

Tipo de Evaluacion

Quiz 2

Trabajo en clases
Trabajo

Guia alimentacion
Prueba Undad 4
Trabajo

Prueba Undad 4
Guia Evaluada
Guia Evaluada

Profesor

Alexandra Quezada
Nashka Leyton
Carolina Dahlin
Javiera Dellafiori
Javiera Dellafiori
Carolina Dahlin
Gabriel Orellana
Nashka Leyton
Alexandra Quezada

%

10%
25%
25%
20%
30%
25%
15%
25%
30%



	3°B

